
2024-2025 Board Contact Information & Schedule

The ACE Mentor Program of Greater Charleston

Attn: Rob Turner

125 Wappoo Creek Dr. #B

Charleston, SC 29412

acegreatercharleston@gmail.com

Website: www.acementor.org/affiliates/charleston-sc/

Instagram: @ACE_GREATER_CHARLESTON

Facebook: ACE MENTOR GREATER CHARLESTON

Youtube: ACE MENTOR GREATER CHARLESTON

Board Members

Tzu Chen, Southeast Regional DIrector

tchen@acementor.org

Bobby Teachey II, Chair

Brownstone Construction Group

bteachey@bstonegroup.com

Laura Slagel, Secretary

McMillan Pazdan Smith

lslagel@mcmillanpazdansmith.com

Kameron Quick, Events

LS3P

kameronquick@ls3p.com

Wayne Butler, Curriculum

Applied Building Sciences

wbutler@appliedbuildingsciences.com

Shelley Smith, Communications

McMillan Pazdan Smith

ssmith@mcmillanpazdansmith.com

Bryanna Dering, Vice Chair, Mentorship

LS3P

bryannadering@ls3p.com

Rob Turner, Treasurer

Charleston Engineering

rob@charlestonengineering.com

Richard Gowe, Fundraising

LS3P

richardgowe@ls3p.com

Ben Anderson, Student Engagement

Moseley Architects

banderson@moseleyarchitects.com

Full Board Meetings: Monthly

mailto:acegreatercharleston@gmail.com
https://www.acementor.org/affiliates/charleston-sc/

